
 

56A

56B

ATRIUM

665646

54

5343

26

34

3323

423222

14

13

12

16

2515

R U E  J U S S I E UR U E  J U S S I E U

R
U

E
 C

U
V

I
E

R

45
TOUR

ZAMANSKY

44

E N T R É E

BÂTIMENT
ESCLANGON

SCAI

ISIR

ATRIUM

55 65

P L A C E  
J U S S I E U

24

A

A B C

C C

D

D

E

E

F

SCAI
Proje’kathon

F

FF

SCAI ATour ZAMANSKY
ISIRou

ou , et
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Keynotes & Sessions Nuit des démos

SCAI - Seminar Room

dans le bâtiment Escaglon, 
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